Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Martin Lénnroth

2 Moshe Arad

3 Kent Wiman

4 Mikael Holgersson

5 Ralf Hedstrom

6 Hans Fryklund

7 Sebastian Koponen

8 Tomas Tillman

9 Anna-Karin Nordberg

10 Jimmy Persson

11  Lars Ake Holgersson

12 Adam Jigler

13 Jimmy Ekberg

14 Anders Bergqvist

15 Lars Abrahamsson

16 Johan Eklund

17 Anders Lindstrom

18 Jacob Lindstrém

19 Filip Lindberg

20 Nappe Benchemsi

21  Lennart Aberg

22 Jonathan Elfving

23 Denny Karlsson

24 Albin Leanders

25 Johan Krusell

26 Conny Pihl

27 Anders Lind

28 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

29 Lars Osterlund

30 Anders Landstrom

31 Arne Backman

32 Calle Lindberg

33 Rolf Hérngvist

34 Carina Lindstréom

den 8 juni 2023

Resultatlista
Div.2 Norra B, Tantogdrdens BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 3 juni 2023
Spelplats: Tantogardens BGK Betong

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Hofors BGK
Enkopings BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Hofors BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Hofors BGK

Hofors BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Hofors BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
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34
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151
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164
164
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173
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105
175
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183
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193
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50

Sida

1

30,2
31,3
31,4
31,6
31,6
31,8
31,8
32,2
32,7
32,7
32,8
32,8
32,8
33,2
34,0
34,4
34,4
34,6
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35,0
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35,3
35,4
35,6
36,2
36,5
36,5

36,5
36,6
37,0
38,6
41,0
50,0

av



